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Examination 2023-2024 
Exam Month Expected Date  Time Duration  

F.A. 1st May Exam  Date :- 11-05-2023 to  20-05-2023 9 Days  

F.A. 2nd  August Exam  Date :- 18-08-2023 to  24-08-2023 8 days 

S.A. 1st  October Exam  Date :- 14-10-2023 to  26-10-2023 14 days 

F.A. 3rd  December  Exam  Date :- 05-12-2023 to  12-12-2023 8 days 

F.A. 4th   January and February Exam  Date :- 29-01-2024 to  03-02-2024 8 days  

S.A. 2nd  March  Exam  Date :- 07-03-2024 to  19-03-2023 16 days  

 

Note :- Exam Date Will be Change According to  School Situation   

Holiday Date Day 
Ambedkar Jayanti  14-04-2023 Friday 

Eid U Fitr 22-04-2023 Saturday 

Budh Purnima 05-05-2023 Friday 

Summer Vacation  21-05-2023  To 30-06-2023 Sunday - Friday  

Guru Purnima  03-07-2023 Monday 

Maharram  29-07-2023 Saturday 

Rakshabandhan  30-07-2023 To 31-07-2023 Wednesday – Thursday 

Krishan  Janmastmi  07-09-2023 Thursday 

Independence Day  15-08-2023 Tuesday 

Barawafat  28-09-2023 Thursday 

Gandhi Jayanti  02-10-2023 Monday 

Ramnavami  23-10-2023 Monday 

Dasara  24-10-2023 Tuesday 

Valmiki Jayanti  28-10-2023 Saturday 

Diwali  24-11-2023 Sunday – Wednesday 

Kartik Purnima 27-11-2023 Monday 

Christrmas 25-12-2023 Monday 

Maker Sankranti 14-01-2024 Sunday 

Republic Day 26-01-2024 Friday 

Vasant Panchmi  14-02-2024 Wednesday 

Maha Shivaratri  08-03-2024 Friday 

Holi 24-03-2024 To 25-03-2024 Sunday - Monday 


